IN
T
E
R
L
O
C
K

S
T M
 Order Information  Electrical Specifications  AC ONLY
Part Number
 Contact1 Load Rating Switching Voltage Switching Current3 Voltage Sense Range2 Break Range Lead
  Config. (AC) Maximum (AC) Maximum (AC) Drop Nominal Nominal Length
126-EY-01AX	 	 N.C.	 150VA	 120V	AC	 1.25A	 1.5V	 1.0"		(2.5cm)	 1.5"	(3.8cm)	 1'	(0.3m)
126-EY-06X	 	 N.C.	 150VA	 120V	AC	 1.25A	 1.5V	 1.0"		(2.5cm)	 1.5"	(3.8cm)	 6'	(1.8m)
126-8Y-01AX	 	 N.O.	 150VA	 120V	AC	 1.25A	 1.5V	 1.0"		(2.5cm)	 1.5"	(3.8cm)	 1'	(0.3m)
126-EY-03AX	  N.C.	 150VA	 120V	AC	 1.25A	 1.5V	 1.0"		(2.5cm)	 1.5"	(3.8cm)	 3'	(0.9m)
126-Y		 	Actuator	Only
Warning— Each electrical rating is an individual maximum and cannot be exceeded!
1	 Configuration	with	actuator	away	from	the	switch
2	 Proximity	of	ferrous	materials	usually	reduces	sense	range	—	typically	by	50%.	The	shape	and	type	of	material	cause	a	wide	diversity	of	effects.